Tour Trevigiano

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 02:53:11

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 04/08/2024

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

RUSU Daniel
RANCAN Leonardo
FOLGOSI llaria
LIBRALATO Tiago
BOMBARDELLI Samuele
BARZAN Lorenzo
CAPPELLO Orlando
MARCON Penelope
RECH Anna
PERONI Ivonne
BARZAN Giacomo
CUMAN Daniele
RANCAN Alessandro

ZARANTONELLO Giuseppina

CELATO Camilla

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
CAUSIN Alberto
COPPE Filippo
FOLGOSI Mattia
FAORO Elena
VENEZIAN Matteo
CARLET Andrea
ANEDDA Federica
DE PIN Anna
MAZZUCCO Walter
PEROTTO Elena
LENARDUZZI| Federico
TONON Alessandro
BELLOTTO Massimo
SIVIERO Enrico
COLLODEL Alessio
CELATO Lorenzo
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
POZZAN Danilo
RIATO Mattia
ANGELLOTTI Teresa
VECELLIO Mauro
TOVENA Tiago
FIETTA Fiorenza

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
00:13:57
00:14:23
00:14:51
00:17:54
00:18:20
00:18:28
00:20:21
00:21:48
00:22:39
00:23:02
00:24:10
00:28:28
00:31:50
00:44:18
00:20:31

Tempo
00:24:43
00:25:26
00:29:03
00:30:20
00:31:29
00:31:34
00:31:41
00:32:34
00:32:39
00:33:25
00:33:27
00:33:35
00:33:42
00:34:53
00:35:32
00:36:13
00:37:09
00:37:31
00:37:39
00:39:58
00:40:00
00:40:21
00:41:00
00:41:17
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PIZZATO Claudio
MARCON Geremia
DALLA VENEZIA Alessandro
FURLAN Marco
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
CALDONAZZI Emilio
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
BOLDRIN Matteo

ABRAM Annamaria
SPOLAOR Angelisa
TOMELLERI Lucia
GOZZER Giancarlo
FURLIN Emma

DALLE VEDOVE Marilena
CARLESSO Sergio
CASOT Maria Antonietta
BELTRAMELLO Elena
COASSIN Bruno

DE ZANCHI Giulia
MELATO Raffaella
PARTELI Guido

MAZZENI Gian Pietro
RANCAN Luca

TONON Angelo

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

TENANI Alessio
NIELSEN Erik
MICHELIN Thomas
MARSON Riccardo
VEDANA Giulia
PERETTO Tommaso
HUELLER Fabio

DE NADAI Mauro
DE BIASI Maddalena
ZAGONEL Viola
MORET Albino
CAUSIN Giorgia
ULIANA Francesca
COLLODEL Ettore
STRINGHER Luca
D'INCAU Alessia
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MENEGHEL Nicola
STEFANI Alessandro
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
REBULI Emanuele
FERRANTE Gaia

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:41:19
00:43:22
00:43:59
00:44:05
00:44:21
00:45:35
00:45:55
00:46:32
00:46:37
00:48:04
00:48:16
00:49:14
00:49:23
00:49:51
00:50:58
00:51:54
00:52:39
00:57:06
01:02:11
01:06:28
01:16:42
01:40:59
00:49:33
00:42:11
00:00:00
00:21:56

Tempo
00:25:48
00:29:06
00:30:30
00:31:16
00:34:13
00:35:05
00:36:03
00:38:12
00:38:58
00:40:36
00:43:15
00:44:12
00:44:35
00:44:50
00:45:02
00:46:54
00:47:18
00:48:19
00:48:44
00:48:49
00:48:55
00:48:59
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BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
FEDEL Andrea
NICOLAO Sergio
GANDIN Marco
FERRANTE Salvatore
BARBON Fabio

CONCI Alessandro
CELATO Simone
COLLODEL Mirko
MARTIGNAGO Daniele

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

POZZEBON Stefano
COVRE Valeria
MARCON Simone
BUSETTI Sofia
SCAPIN Marta
MATTIUZZO Marika
ULIANA Siro
FERRANTE Daniele
FERRANTE Giulia
TAFFARELLO Filippo
BALLARIN Matteo
MARSON Sara
SCALCHI Roberto
HILLEBRAND Stephan
DARIN Leonardo
TAUFER Piero
MANFRIN Fabiana
GANZ Stefania
PATTARELLO Giulia
PREDAN Sonia
COMARELLA Francesco
CORSO Giada

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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VICARIOTTO Mattia
MAGAGNOLI Martino
PILAT Francesco

VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO

GRANZOTTO Carlo
COLLODET Stefano
CARLET Anna
CONTE Alessandro
BETTIN Renato
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
CONTE Massimo
BRINO Alex

BELLO' Gregorio
CAUSIN Omar
CAPPELLO Matteo

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

00:49:12
00:49:50
00:50:39
00:50:57
00:51:27
00:51:55
00:52:34
00:53:14
00:54:03
00:54:05
00:54:13
00:56:01
00:58:43
01:00:00
01:01:00
01:02:56
01:04:10
01:04:49
01:05:21
01:06:05
01:06:13
01:06:29
01:07:51
01:11:03
01:11:38
01:12:43
01:13:26
01:23:34
01:25:24
01:26:19
02:11:04
00:33:12
00:33:32

Tempo
00:31:25
00:32:28
00:33:44
00:35:25
00:36:34
00:42:08
00:42:40
00:44:41
00:47:18
00:48:24
00:49:12
00:50:18
00:50:31
00:51:04
00:51:50
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MIATTO Gianni
ALLOCCO Maurizio
PERIN Marcello
SCANDAGLIATO Alvise
MARTIGNAGO Armando
VESTIDELLO Davide
CASARIN Alessandro
FEDEL Samuele
VALDETARA Valentina
COSSI Mauro

DE GASPERI Gloria
TOVENA Koby
STELLA Nicola

DAVID Donatella
BELLIO Irene
MAGAGNOLI Giacomo
MARIOTTO Morena
CARLET Fausto
CONTE Daniele
LAMONATO Carlo
ALBANESE Valentina
CROCE Barbara

DAL TOE Rachele
MATTIUZZO Rolando
FERRANTE Maria Michela
DE MARTIN Diego
GHELLER Diletta
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
GHELLER Stiven
BELLIO Marco
MAURIZI Carlotta
BAGGIO Marta
FRAPPA Monica
DALLA TOR Sara
CONTE Fabio
SALVADOR Giuseppe
OLEOTTO Fiorella
PONCHIA Claudia
MARES Michelangelo
RAGAZZON Elia
PILAT Roberta
SANZOVO Stefano
PELLIZZARI Stefano
FURLIN Marisa
PELLIZZARI Marco
CITTON Claudia
LENARDUZZI Lorenzo
COSTA Flavia
PEROTTO Lucia
SARTORE Stefano

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

00:52:04
00:52:48
00:53:19
00:53:28
00:54:09
00:56:06
00:56:14
00:56:15
00:56:23
00:56:45
00:56:59
00:57:24
00:58:01
00:58:21
00:58:42
00:59:35
01:00:37
01:00:47
01:00:52
01:00:55
01:01:00
01:01:04
01:01:10
01:01:25
01:01:36
01:03:20
01:03:24
01:03:39
01:03:50
01:04:10
01:05:07
01:06:45
01:08:43
01:09:09
01:09:30
01:09:47
01:10:13
01:11:44
01:21:35
01:25:08
01:35:42
01:38:00
01:43:16
01:44:43
02:30:03
00:00:00
00:54:28
01:13:52
01:18:21
01:25:00



