

Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano

Data: 04/08/2024

Data creazione: 2026/04/17 00:02:44

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RUSU Daniel	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:13:57
2	RANCAN Leonardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:14:23
3	FOLGOSI Ilaria	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:14:51
4	LIBRALATO Tiago	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:54
5	BOMBARDELLI Samuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:18:20
6	BARZAN Lorenzo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:18:28
7	CAPPELLO Orlando	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:20:21
8	MARCON Penelope	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:21:48
9	RECH Anna	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:22:39
10	PERONI Ivonne	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:23:02
11	BARZAN Giacomo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:24:10
12	CUMAN Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:28:28
13	RANCAN Alessandro	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:31:50
14	ZARANTONELLO Giuseppina	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:44:18
PM	CELATO Camilla	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:20:31

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:24:43
2	CAUSIN Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:25:26
3	COPPE Filippo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:03
4	FOLGOSI Mattia	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:30:20
5	FAORO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:31:29
6	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:31:34
7	CARLET Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:41
8	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:34
9	DE PIN Anna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:39
10	MAZZUCCO Walter	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:33:25
11	PEROTTO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:33:27
12	LENARDUZZI Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:33:35
13	TONON Alessandro	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:33:42
14	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:34:53
15	SIVIERO Enrico	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:35:32
16	COLLODEL Alessio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:13
17	CELATO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:37:09
18	ROSTIROLLA Sabrina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:37:31
19	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:37:39
20	RIATO Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:39:58
21	ANGELLOTTI Teresa	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:40:00
22	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:40:21
23	TOVENA Tiago	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:41:00
24	FIETTA Fiorenza	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:17

25	PIZZATO Claudio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:41:19
26	MARCON Geremia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:43:22
27	DALLA VENEZIA Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:59
28	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:44:05
29	PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:44:21
30	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:45:35
31	MENEGAZZO Marilisa	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:45:55
32	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:46:32
33	SAVORGNANO Lory Meri	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:46:37
34	BOLDRIN Matteo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:48:04
35	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:48:16
36	SPOLAOR Angelisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:14
37	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:49:23
38	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:49:51
39	FURLIN Emma	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:50:58
40	DALLE VEDOVE Marilena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:51:54
41	CARLESSO Sergio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:52:39
42	CASOT Maria Antonietta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:57:06
43	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:02:11
44	COASSIN Bruno	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:06:28
45	DE ZANCHI Giulia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:16:42
46	MELATO Raffaella	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:40:59
PM	PARTELI Guido	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:49:33
PM	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:11
RI	RANCAN Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:00:00
RI	TONON Angelo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:21:56

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TENANI Alessio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:25:48
2	NIELSEN Erik	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:06
3	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:30
4	MARSON Riccardo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:31:16
5	VEDANA Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:34:13
6	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:35:05
7	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:36:03
8	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:12
9	DE BIASI Maddalena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:58
10	ZAGONEL Viola	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:40:36
11	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:43:15
12	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:44:12
13	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:35
14	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:50
15	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:45:02
16	D'INCAU Alessia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:46:54
17	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:18
18	MENEGHEL Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:48:19
19	STEFANI Alessandro	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:48:44
20	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:48:49
21	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:48:55
22	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:48:59

23	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:49:12
24	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:49:50
25	NICOLAO Sergio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:50:39
26	GANDIN Marco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:50:57
27	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:51:27
28	BARBON Fabio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:51:55
29	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:52:34
30	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:53:14
31	COLLODEL Mirko	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:54:03
32	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:54:05
33	DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:54:13
34	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:56:01
35	COVRE Valeria	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:58:43
36	MARCON Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:00:00
37	BUSETTI Sofia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:01:00
38	SCAPIN Marta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:02:56
39	MATTIUZZO Marika	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:04:10
40	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:04:49
41	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:05:21
42	FERRANTE Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:06:05
43	TAFFARELLO Filippo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:06:13
44	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:06:29
45	MARSON Sara	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:07:51
46	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:11:03
47	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:11:38
48	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:12:43
49	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:13:26
50	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:23:34
51	GANZ Stefania	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:25:24
52	PATTARELLO Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:26:19
FT	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	02:11:04
PM	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:12
RI	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:33:32

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VICARIOTTO Mattia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:31:25
2	MAGAGNOLI Martino	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:32:28
3	PILAT Francesco	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:33:44
4	VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:35:25
5	GRANZOTTO Carlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:34
6	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:08
7	CARLET Anna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:40
8	CONTE Alessandro	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:44:41
9	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:47:18
10	ORSINGHER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:48:24
11	CONTE Massimo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:49:12
12	BRINO Alex	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:50:18
13	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:50:31
14	CAUSIN Omar	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:51:04
15	CAPPELLO Matteo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:51:50

16	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:52:04
17	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:52:48
18	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:53:19
19	SCANDAGLIATO Alvisè	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:53:28
20	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:54:09
21	VESTIDELLO Davide	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:56:06
22	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:56:14
23	FEDEL Samuele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:56:15
24	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:56:23
25	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:56:45
26	DE GASPERI Gloria	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:56:59
27	TOVENA Koby	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:57:24
28	STELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:58:01
29	DAVID Donatella	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:58:21
30	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:58:42
31	MAGAGNOLI Giacomo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:59:35
32	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:00:37
33	CARLET Fausto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:00:47
34	CONTE Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:00:52
35	LAMONATO Carlo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:00:55
36	ALBANESE Valentina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:01:00
37	CROCE Barbara	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:01:04
38	DAL TOÈ Rachele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:01:10
39	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:01:25
40	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	01:01:36
41	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:03:20
42	GHELLER Diletta	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:03:24
43	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:03:39
44	GHELLER Stiven	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:03:50
45	BELLIO Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:04:10
46	MAURIZI Carlotta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:05:07
47	BAGGIO Marta	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:06:45
48	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:08:43
49	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:09:09
50	CONTE Fabio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:09:30
51	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:09:47
52	OLEOTTO Fiorella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:10:13
53	PONCHIA Claudia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:11:44
54	MARES Michelangelo	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:21:35
55	RAGAZZON Elia	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:25:08
56	PILAT Roberta	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:35:42
57	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:38:00
58	PELLIZZARI Stefano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:43:16
59	FURLIN Marisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:44:43
FT	PELLIZZARI Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	02:30:03
NP	CITTON Claudia	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	LENARDUZZI Lorenzo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:54:28
PM	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:13:52
RI	PEROTTO Lucia	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:18:21
RI	SARTORE Stefano	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:25:00